
CMSA Jeffers Nationals Championship

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By Class

L1 Roberta Quam   1 116.376111.376   5

L1 Abby Esau   2 121.871106.871  15

L1 Cheyenne Quam   3 123.439123.439   0

L1 Morgan Swanson   4 129.838 99.838  30

L1 Sherrie Mincks   5 134.449124.449  10

L1 Kimberly Brown   6 135.347115.347  20

L1 Sharelle Williams   7 143.411128.411  15

L1 Jessie Temple   8 146.325126.325  20

L1 Desiree Hubert   9 151.125126.125  25

L1 Rae Gardner  10 151.994116.994  35

L1 Jaelynn Quam  11 156.320131.320  25

L1 Tina Webb  12 177.564152.564  25

L1 Amber Cowan  13 179.695135.371  45

L1 Lucy Massey  14 190.133160.133  30

L1 Kayla Lewallen  15 196.138141.138  70

L1 Lea Ann Pixley  16 202.874152.874  50

L1 Angela Lancaster  17 215.094181.150  35

L2 Kala Howard   1 105.313105.313   0

L2 Darcey Norick   2 105.431100.431   5

L2 Susan Foltz   3 112.734112.734   0

L2 Lacy Fagg   4 120.442110.442  10

L2 Molly Anderson   5 122.795112.795  10

L2 Stacy Pate   6 123.745118.745   5

L2 Cheryl La Rue   7 123.754113.754  10

L2 Heather Vick   8 125.570105.570  20

L2 Myrna Anderson   9 130.041125.041   5

L2 Lori Zayas  10 135.809120.809  15

L2 Rachel Baker  11 145.117110.117  35

L2 Angie Widdowfield  12 145.919105.919  40

L2 Kristi Hutchings  13 150.325120.325  30

L2 Darlene Flanagan  14 155.158135.158  20

L2 Monica Loeffler  15 157.892132.892  25

L2 Maureen Gardner  16 161.012126.012  35

L3 Carrie Bouselli   1 101.687 96.687   5

L3 Ta-willow Romero   2 104.907 99.907   5

L3 Caribeth Ingle   3 107.071102.071   5

L3 Maria Lasley   4 108.330103.330   5

L3 Carsen Rae Helms   5 110.949100.949  10

L3 Kelsi Ford   6 111.930 96.930  15

L3 Kailey Prince   7 112.693 97.693  15
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L3 Nina Differ   8 115.370105.370  10

L3 Deb Ivey   9 116.316116.316   0

L3 Debbie Ward  10 116.924106.924  10

L3 Emma Reichart  11 119.791104.791  15

L3 Cherie Acker  12 124.667104.667  20

L3 Paige Whitt  13 129.918 99.918  30

L3 Jennifer Lauppe  14 136.172106.172  30

L3 Courtney Chapman  15 137.165102.165  35

L3 Krista Smith  16 137.410112.410  25

L3 Sabrina Lewallen  17 137.969102.969  35

L3 Christa Paterson  18 143.746108.746  35

L3 Marcia Foster  19 150.935115.935  35

L3 Tara Layne  20 207.534140.910  70

L4 Crystal Johnson   1  95.877 95.877   0

L4 Brittany Henson   2 100.245 95.245   5

L4 Jeanne Davis   3 105.313 95.313  10

L4 Trisha Mcdaniel   4 108.448 98.448  10

L4 Whitney Vickers   5 108.658 98.658  10

L4 Heather Fairweather   6 109.098104.098   5

L4 Amber Gentry   7 109.104 94.104  15

L4 Shelby Degeare   8 109.516 99.516  10

L4 Deana Miller   9 112.905102.905  10

L4 Lee Ann Helms  10 113.088 98.088  15

L4 Pamela Campbell  11 114.965 99.965  15

L4 Sharyl Anderson  12 116.018101.018  15

L4 Alex Urton  13 122.120 97.120  25

L4 Sarah Sales  14 132.638 97.638  35

L4 Dawn Krantz  15 136.193131.193   5

L4 Jennifer Key  16 147.764 97.764  50

L4 Brianna Robinson  17 163.474138.474  25

L5 Theresa Cox   1  92.783 92.783   0

L5 Deonna Wicker   2  96.583 96.583   0

L5 Amanda Cook   3 100.581 90.581  10

L5 Elizabeth Clavette   4 101.274 96.274   5

L5 Laura Wilson   5 104.807 89.807  15

L5 Tammy Esau   6 105.918 95.918  10

L5 Gj Derry   7 109.040104.040   5

L5 Logan Brown   8 116.776 86.776  30

L5 Nancy Crosby   9 117.355 92.355  25

L5 Sara May Stahmer  10 125.661 95.661  30

L6 Mikayla Zayas   1  91.313 91.313   0

L6 Tammy Sronce   2  93.453 93.453   0

L6 Annie Bianco   3  96.714 91.714   5

L6 Natalie Johnson   4  97.629 92.629   5

L6 Lisa Jean Degeare   5 101.197 91.197  10

L6 Amanda Porter   6 101.808 96.808   5

L6 Andra Olson   7 103.368 93.368  10

L6 Dawn Smitley   8 109.329 94.329  15

L6 Dianne Lipham   9 113.241 98.241  15
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M1 Gary Charnock   1 114.341109.341   5

M1 Joe Young   2 122.194117.194   5

M1 Blair Anderson   3 125.003120.003   5

M1 Joe Staudinger   4 125.325120.325   5

M1 Haydon Williams   5 130.164115.164  15

M1 Paul Henry   6 134.552119.552  15

M1 D'wayne Jordan   7 134.948114.948  20

M1 Scott Adams   8 139.103 99.103  40

M1 Walker Carroll   9 147.121127.121  20

M1 Michael Gascon  10 159.417129.417  30

M1 Arthur Ashcraft  11 195.288185.288  10

M1 Kyler Kirkwood  12 212.783179.896  40

M2 Collin Esau   1  99.886 94.886   5

M2 Casey Schultz   2 100.005100.005   0

M2 Cain Quam   3 100.436 95.436   5

M2 Ronnie Amos   4 107.705102.705   5

M2 Morgan Ivey   5 107.962102.962   5

M2 M. Martin Swanson   6 108.886103.886   5

M2 Jim Willingham   7 110.416105.416   5

M2 Ron Henry   8 114.170104.170  10

M2 Rodney Alldredge   9 115.952105.952  10

M2 Cret Shamblin  10 116.954101.954  15

M2 Matthew Jobe  11 119.448109.448  10

M2 Greg Hopper  12 120.301105.301  15

M2 Don Smith  13 121.865121.865   0

M2 Stephen Grooms  14 122.193112.193  10

M2 Ricky Wooten  15 122.647112.647  10

M2 Logan Koehler  16 139.220 99.220  40

M2 Erik Pope  17 143.948103.948  40

M2 Bobby Pixley  18 146.551126.551  20

M3 Glenn Shelton   1  94.214 94.214   0

M3 Lantry Key   2  97.398 97.398   0

M3 Nathan Roy   3  99.420 94.420   5

M3 Sterlin Wade Helms   4 100.282100.282   0

M3 Mitchell Kramer   5 100.689 90.689  10

M3 Chris Giffen   6 106.757101.757   5

M3 Mike Lancaster   7 115.122110.122   5

M3 Alan Firetto   8 115.395100.395  15

M3 Bill Riel   9 117.367 97.367  20

M3 Greg Jackson  10 123.435108.435  15

M3 Regan Anderson  11 129.888104.888  25

M3 Neal Busby  12 207.552127.552  80

M4 Zane Runyan   1  91.559 91.559   0

M4 Heithe Williams   2  92.761 92.761   0

M4 Clint Layne   3  98.108 98.108   0

M4 Josh Ingle   4  98.983 98.983   0

M4 Thomas Porter   5 102.848 97.848   5

M4 Sam Andress   6 102.969 92.969  10

M4 Derrick Hutchings   7 103.336 93.336  10
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M4 Jimmie Allen   8 103.454 93.454  10

M4 Kenny Ivey Jr   9 103.514 98.514   5

M4 Donnie Sales  10 105.322105.322   0

M4 Keith Gentry  11 105.330 95.330  10

M4 Gary Couch  12 106.863 91.863  15

M4 Trevor Lewallen  13 108.460 98.460  10

M4 George Williams  14 111.790101.790  10

M4 Niels Lausten  15 116.005101.005  15

M4 Casey Hollis  16 119.254 94.254  25

M4 Eric Mcgee  17 120.900105.900  15

M4 Robbie Hamm  18 127.887102.887  25

M4 Jim Harrison  19 173.181143.181  30

M5 Darren Lipham   1  93.691 93.691   0

M5 Brion Webb   2  98.536 93.536   5

M5 Kevin Esau   3  99.826 94.826   5

M5 Ross Kramer   4 100.016 95.016   5

M5 Eddie Miller   5 101.581101.581   0

M5 Denny Chapman   6 104.266 94.266  10

M5 Chuck Duncan   7 108.101 98.101  10

M5 Reece Gilmer   8 110.967100.967  10

M5 Ty White   9 113.057 93.057  20

M5 Byron Walters  10 116.368 96.368  20

M5 Terry Key  11 118.938 93.938  25

M5 Eric Ryan Anderson  12 119.028 94.028  25

M5 Mike Lewallen  13 119.542 94.542  25

M5 Brian Jones  14 194.000194.000   0

M6 Chad Little   1  86.310 86.310   0

M6 Matt Sronce   2  88.561 88.561   0

M6 Adam Davis   3  93.210 88.210   5

M6 John Clark   4  96.312 91.312   5

M6 Cody Clark   5  97.548 87.548  10

M6 Rock Clark   6  97.621 87.621  10

M6 John Krantz Iii   7 101.846 96.846   5

M6 Sam Helms   8 104.310 94.310  10

M6 Marcus Wadley   9 105.430 90.430  15

M6 Curt Moore  10 108.216 93.216  15

M6 David Lohrey  11 110.009 95.009  15

M6 Gary Vickers  12 110.123 90.123  20

M6 Eric Nelson  13 110.165100.165  10

M6 Robert Derry  14 114.237 94.237  20

M6 Zane Chunn  15 132.519127.519   5

SL1 Sherry Smith   1 146.918141.918   5

SL1 Cathy Irwin   2 156.273156.273   0

SL1 Tracy Kaden   3 161.743131.743  30

SL1 Amie Marks   4 187.221162.221  25

SL1 Lonnie Bruce   5 198.893183.893  15

SL1 Mary J Wells   6 205.033180.033  25

SL1 Kim Rush   7 229.730218.086  15
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SL2 Debbie Little   1 129.443129.443   0

SL2 Lynne Zimmer   2 148.319128.319  20

SL2 Colleen Schmidt   3 148.829138.829  10

SL2 Michelle Sorensen   4 150.228145.228   5

SL2 Jill Brewer   5 155.137140.137  15

SL2 Janet Hanne   6 157.947132.947  25

SL2 Gary Mcclain   7 165.411160.411   5

SL2 Joy Eaves   8 189.388159.388  30

SL3 Kathy Mccarthy   1 118.937118.937   0

SL3 Andree Langlois   2 120.494115.494   5

SL3 Sharon Adair   3 125.571110.571  15

SL3 Lee Ann Gibson   4 130.937110.937  20

SL3 Cindi Oconnor   5 131.594111.594  20

SL3 Nancy Clark   6 138.646113.646  25

SL3 Betty Walters   7 138.746138.746   0

SL3 Marianne Gunlock   8 139.438129.438  10

SL3 Sharon Sanders   9 140.425130.425  10

SL3 Kat Hoffsetz  10 143.271113.271  30

SL3 Cindy Kessler  11 144.854134.854  10

SL3 Cathy Hendrickson  12 150.953125.953  25

SL3 Dianne Lemons  13 155.618125.618  30

SL4 Cheryl Mclane   1 117.050112.050   5

SL4 Lisa Dippel   2 119.169109.169  10

SL4 Cindy Karp   3 120.704120.704   0

SL4 Mary Pierson   4 140.005135.005   5

SL4 Nan Kimbro   5 140.849115.849  25

SL4 Shannon Males   6 141.383111.383  30

SL4 Shirley Visnoski   7 157.131122.131  35

SL4 Joyce Scheppert   8 244.195234.195  10

SL4 Sandra Baird   9 273.339268.339   5

SL5 Glenda Wilson   1 105.046100.046   5

SL5 Kim Redo   2 114.832 99.832  15

SL5 Connie Ricketts   3 117.017102.017  15

SL5 Diana Olson   4 125.666100.666  25

SL6 Joyce Nelson   1 105.843 95.843  10

SM1 Sandy Williams   1 109.273109.273   0

SM1 Ricky Simpson   2 115.810115.810   0

SM1 Tony Rush   3 119.539109.539  10

SM1 Richard Italia   4 122.843112.843  10

SM1 Steve Phillips   5 130.584120.584  10

SM1 David Kaden   6 136.818101.818  35

SM1 Paul Chipman   7 145.657115.657  30

SM1 David Harmon   8 149.818139.818  10

SM1 Bill Moss   9 152.137127.137  25

SM1 Jerry Bruce  10 157.824142.824  15

SM1 Bob Irwin  11 158.198138.198  20

SM1 Dale Mincks  12 160.987150.987  10
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SM1 Bob Redo  13 166.802161.802   5

SM1 Robert Shamblin  14 184.437164.437  20

SM1 David Brewer  15 189.026179.026  10

SM1 Donny Adams  16 252.143242.143  10

SM2 Tim Sellers   1 105.516105.516   0

SM2 Warren Beecham   2 109.245104.245   5

SM2 Gage Adams   3 115.378105.378  10

SM2 James Dunn   4 123.501118.501   5

SM2 Ricardo Patton   5 124.384109.384  15

SM2 Dwight Barhite   6 127.094102.094  25

SM2 Terry Gibson   7 133.336118.336  15

SM2 Glenn Adair   8 151.513146.513   5

SM2 Sub Ollie   9 154.069154.069   0

SM2 Ron King  10 162.558162.558   0

SM2 Greg Wolf  11 174.455111.742  65

SM2 Kenny Ivey Sr  12 211.103181.103  30

SM2 Bob Hoffsetz  13 300.000317.727   5

SM3 Jeff Flanagan   1  97.121 97.121   0

SM3 Jerry Jacobs   2  97.982 97.982   0

SM3 Tim Cowan   3 103.038103.038   0

SM3 Frank Sears   4 104.039104.039   0

SM3 Kenny Rasnic   5 105.369100.369   5

SM3 Yves Langlois   6 107.293102.293   5

SM3 Tim Dernosek   7 110.954 95.954  15

SM3 Gary Verhaeghe   8 114.954104.954  10

SM3 Kin Barker   9 115.689115.689   0

SM3 Charles Kelly  10 117.387112.387   5

SM3 John Thurow  11 119.898109.898  10

SM3 Ray Wilson  12 120.843110.843  10

SM3 Allan Watt  13 121.297101.297  20

SM3 Tom Young  14 122.700107.700  15

SM3 Thom Henning  15 122.932112.932  10

SM3 Philip Wogoman  16 125.908115.908  10

SM3 Gene Cockrum  17 143.905118.905  25

SM4 Jeff Potter   1  99.342 94.342   5

SM4 Ken Hanne   2 104.136104.136   0

SM4 Cliff Kessler   3 106.375101.375   5

SM4 Mike Males   4 108.460 98.460  10

SM4 Bill Visnoski   5 113.299108.299   5

SM4 Neal Deterding   6 115.438100.438  15

SM4 David Peters   7 115.937100.937  15

SM4 Richard Mcdaniel   8 120.247100.247  20

SM4 Don Sronce   9 121.868101.868  20

SM4 Marty Luffman  10 122.067122.067   0

SM4 Denny Lemons  11 126.210106.210  20

SM4 Brad Binkley  12 129.047 99.047  30

SM4 Wayne Sanders  13 133.555123.555  10

SM4 Don Kimbro  14 146.967111.967  35

SM4 Richard Karp  15 152.452152.452   0
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SM5 Tommy Wilkinson   1  98.546 98.546   0

SM5 Bob Myler   2  98.782 93.782   5

SM5 Geoffrey Goldstein   3 100.982100.982   0

SM5 Gary Miller   4 102.286102.286   0

SM5 Gregory Couch   5 109.134 99.134  10

SM5 Mark Allen   6 110.255 95.255  15

SM5 Mark Marley   7 129.102 99.102  30

SM5 Roger Acker   8 130.220100.220  30

SM5 Don Jarrard   9 132.061 97.061  35

SM6 Jim Hanson   1  94.169 89.169   5

SM6 Jim Rodgers   2  99.265 94.265   5

SM6 Chuck Chunn   3  99.487 99.487   0

SM6 Bobby Ruwe   4 100.079 95.079   5

WRL Brady Ingle   1 101.590101.590   0

WRL Blake Ingle   2 107.086 97.086  10

WRL Jacob Rush   3 110.377110.377   0

WRL Alexandria Porter   4 113.203103.203  10

WRL Harrison Levi Grooms   5 142.991117.991  25

WRL Cullen Hollis   6 300.000300.000  35

WRO Cooper Smitley   1 141.301117.691  30
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